
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PIC 
1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

6 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

No. 
13 

47 

83 

37 

82 

31 

2 

71 

42 

55 

84 

9 

4 

76 

40 

5 

19 

81 

85 

22 

12 

41 

51 

54 

90 

91 

8 

Class 
STL 

STL 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

T4 

STL 

STU 

ITA 

ITA 

B-Spec 

HP 

ITC 

ITB 

GTL 

ITA 

EP 

HP 

FP 

ITC 

EP 

ITA 

ITC 

ITB 

STL 

STL 

HP 

Name 
Robbie Roe 

Alejandro DellaTorre 

Jeff Mabrey 

Sean Grogan 

Lance Hancock 

Jim Coughlin 

Frank Setili 

Matt Wolfe 

Sean Duncan 

Jonathan Rogers 

Fritz Wilke 

James Hardesty 

Robert Gordon 

Lenny Basaj 

Jameson Savage 

Eric Sernau 

Jeff Rapp 

Scott Irwin 

Brian Frank 

Carl Biondo 

Gary Simmons 

Timothy Cannon 

Matthew Jacko 

David Small 

Michael Mulvaney 

Thomas Lamb 

Frank Schwartz 

Member_ID 
486059 

468874 

273681 

500500 

515300 

419025 

421678 

312533_4 

422400 

211911 

176823 

375824 

191935 

499379 

466489 

311266 

351485 

123384 

467364 

110519 

516518 

513649 

100312 

481727 

115807_01 

164153 

Hometown 
Columbus OH 

Oak Park MI 

Findlay OH 

White Lake MI 

Michigan City IN 

Hilliard OH 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Canton MI 

Portage MI 

Milford MI 

Chelsea MI 

Xenia OH 

Loveland OH 

Whitehall MI 

Grand Rapids MI 

Saint Joseph MI 

Indianapolis IN 

Fairborn OH 

Eaton OH 

Saint Clair Shores MI 

Mansfield OH 

Millington MI 

North Olmsted OH 

Rochester Hills MI 

Farmington Hills MI 

Kalamazoo MI 

Ann Arbor MI 

Region 
OVR 

DET 

NOW 

SBR 

OVR 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

DET 

WOR 

WOR 

WMR 

WMR 

IND 

WOR 

CIN 

DET 

NEO 

DET 

NEO 

DET 

DET 

FWR 

DET 

Make-Model 
Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic Si 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Ford Mustang GT 

Honda Civic Si 

Mazda Miata 

Mazdaspeed Protege 

Honda CRX Si 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Ford Fiesta 

Honda Civic Hatchback 

Renault Encore 

Volkswagen GTI 

Toyota Corolla 

Dodge Neon ACR 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Honda Civic 

Ford Fiesta 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Alfa Romeo Alfetta 

Honda CRX 

Honda CRX Si 

Honda CRX 

Sponsor 

AG Racing 

McElroy's Automotive/Onodi/Southfield Dodge 

Hancock Motorsports/Kniola Automotive/Razor Image 

HART 

Race Engineering/Carbotech/S&S Racing 

Team Effort Motorsports/Dunns Welding/Averill Racing 

5:01 Motor Sports 

Loose Lugs Racing 

Team ITC 

Notahonda Racing 

"KoteQuip 

Genesis Web Design 

Indy Custom Machine/LeVair Performance 

Courtesy of the US Air Force 

FAST Racing/ Valvsys 

A & C Collision Inc. 

A Plus automatic Transmissions/G&M Body&Paint/D&W Auto Glass 

Olmsted Auto Care 

GenuineSaab.com 

WATRacing.com 

Honda Performance Development / Team Gutty 

AACS 

Best Tm 
1:44.764 

1:45.845 

1:49.094 

1:49.242 

1:49.125 

1:49.730 

1:50.051 

1:48.168 

1:50.430 

1:49.561 

1:53.275 

1:52.799 

1:54.891 

1:54.748 

1:55.321 

1:52.591 

1:57.039 

1:56.426 

1:58.950 

2:00.131 

1:59.436 

1:58.084 

2:03.738 

2:05.594 

1:47.294 

1:45.017 

1:58.927 

Laps 
16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

9 

16 

4 

Total Tm 
28:17.270 

28:40.022 

29:37.146 

29:38.334 

29:47.587 

29:52.701 

29:56.914 

30:01.705 

30:05.658 

28:26.477 

28:53.144 

28:53.774 

29:12.609 

29:20.116 

29:30.645 

29:36.084 

30:10.436 

28:19.206 

28:27.341 

28:51.516 

29:00.933 

29:35.397 

30:06.984 

28:24.593 

17:23.981 

28:55.521 

8:15.835 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:49.125) for ITR by Lance Hancock. 

#91 STL placed last in class due to being underweight per Chief Steward. 

Printed: 5/21/2017 7:56:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Chief Steward:  Jerry Shiloff 

Sanction #17-RQ-4827-S, #17-RQ-4828-S  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

22.752 

Avg. Speed 

72.625 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.764 

Best Speed 

73.537 

Best Lap by 

13 - Robbie Roe 

2017 GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints  

G6-STU,STL,SPU,T3-4,ITA,B,C,R,S,7,Spec 

Grp6 Points Race 1 

Race (30:00 or 16 Laps) started at 16:58:35 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

5/20/2017 04:45 PM 

GLD Champ Series Spring Sprints Double Regional

Revised Official Points Race 1 Results 


